
Date Destination Adult Child Family
Fri 3 June Fort William £20 £15 £60
Sat 4th June Perth £20 £15 £60
Fri 10th June St Andrews £20 £15 £60
Sat 11th June Inveraray/Oban £20 £15 £60
Fri 17th June Dundee £20 £15 £60
Sat 18th June Fort William £20 £15 £60
Fri 24th June Inveraray/Oban £20 £15 £60
Sat 25th June St Andrews £20 £15 £60
Wed 29th June  Edinburgh Zoo £31 £25 –
Fri 1st July Gretna £20 £15 £60
Fri 1st July Blackpool £40 £30 £120
Sat 2nd July Dundee £20 £15 £60
Fri 8th July Dundee £20 £15 £60
Sat 9th July Gretna £20 £15 £60
Wed 13th July 5 Sisters Zoo £26 £19 –
Fri 15th July St Andrews £20 £15 £60
Fri 15th July Blackpool £40 £30 £120
Sat 16th July Inveraray/Oban £20 £15 £60
Wed 20th July  Edinburgh Zoo £31 £25 –
Fri 22nd July Inveraray/Oban £20 £15 £60
Sat 23rd July St Andrews £20 £15 £60
Fri 29th July Edinburgh £20 £15 £60
Sat 30th July Dundee £20 £15 £60
Wed 3rd August 5 Sisters Zoo £26 £19 –
Fri 5th August St Andrews £20 £15 £60
Fri 5th August York £40 £30 £120
Sat 6th August Edinburgh £20 £15 £60
Wed 10th August Edinburgh Zoo £31 £25 –
Wed 10th August 5 Sisters Zoo £26 £19 –
Fri 12th August Inveraray/Oban £20 £15 £60
Sat 13th August Dundee £20 £15 £60

WEEKENDS

BLACKPOOL
Friday 1st July - Sunday 3rd July

Friday 15th July - Sunday 17th July

adult child family*

£40.00 £30.00 £120.00
* 2 adults + 2 children

AWAY

Departure Times:
Gourock Station...............................7.00am
Greenock, Nicolson St (stance 13)....7.15am
Port Glasgow, Coronation Park......7.30am
Paisley, Abercorn Street...................8.00am
Approx Arriving in Blackpool........Midday 
Departs Blackpool on return at 1.00pm

PLEASE NOTE PRICE INCLUDES RETURN  
COACH TRAVEL ONLY.

YORK
Friday 5th August - Sunday 7th August
Departure Times:
Gourock Station...............................7.00am
Greenock, Nicolson St (stance 13)....7.15am
Port Glasgow, Coronation Park......7.30am
Paisley, Abercorn Street...................8.00am
Approx Arriving in York....................1.00pm 
Departs York on return at 3.00pm
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Where will you go?

5 Sisters Zoo  
and Edinburgh  

Zoo

NEW
WEEKEND 

TRIPS
Blackpool  
and York

Dundee (including open top tour of Dundee)  



5 Sisters Zoo 
Wednesday 13th July
Wednesday 3rd August 
Wednesday 10th August

Our great Days Away programme is back and 
bigger for Summer 2022.  We’ve put together a 
fantastic programme of some of the best spots 
for great days out with your family and friends.  
Whether it’s scenery, culture, shopping – or even 
just the relaxing coach journey – we’ve got it 
covered!

Choose from our trips to some of Scotland’s best 
destinations, a family day out during the school 
holidays or go further a field with a weekend away.

Enjoy a relaxing day away this Summer with 
McGill’s. It’s time to get out there!

Booking a trip

To book a trip call us on 03330 16 61 62 or email 
enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk. Available 9am-
5pm Monday to Friday. You can also book online 
anytime at daysaway.mcgillsbuses.co.uk

Pick up points

All our trips pick up from Gourock Station, 
Greenock, Nicolson Street (stance 13), Port 
Glasgow (Coronation Park) and Paisley, Abercorn 
Street. Details will be on your booking form.

Departure times
Gourock Station.............................. 8.00am
Greenock, Nicolson St (stance 13)... 8.15am
Port Glasgow, Coronation Park..... 8.30am
Paisley, Abercorn Street.................. 9.00am

Beat the holiday boredom and enjoy a 
great family day out during the school 

Summer holidays.

Edinburgh Zoo 
Wednesday 29th June
Wednesday 20th July
Wednesday 10th August

Adult £31 • Child £25

Adult £26 • Child £19

All the above trips include return 
coach travel and entry to the parks

Every Wednesday   
29th June - 10th August

School’s Out
SPECIALS

adult child family*

£20.00 £15.00 £60.00

* 2 adults + 2 children

Inveraray/Oban 
•	 Friday 24th June
•	 Saturday 16th July 
•	 Friday 22nd July
•	 Friday 12th August
St. Andrews  
•	 Saturday 28th May 
•	 Friday 10th June
•	 Saturday 25th June 
•	 Friday 15th July 
•	 Saturday 23rd July 
•	 Friday 5th August
Fort William 
•	 Friday 3rd June 
•	 Saturday 18th June
Gretna 
•	 Friday 1st July
•	 Saturday 9th July
Edinburgh
•	 Friday 29th July
•	 Saturday 6th August
Perth 
•	 Saturday 4th June
Dundee  
(includes open top bus tour)
•	 Friday 17th June
•	 Saturday 2nd July 
•	 Friday 8th July
•	 Saturday 30th July 
•	 Saturday 13th August

Inveraray 

Oban 

St Andrews

Fort William

Gretna

Get out there 
this Summer...

Edinburgh

Perth

Dundee

OR BOOK 3 TRIPS FOR £50
(DAYS AWAY ONLY)

See over for weekend 
trip departure times


